

Silverwood Golf Club Turmoyra Lane, Lurgan, Craigavon, BT66 6NG

Tel: 028 3832 5380 silverwoodgolfclub@gmail.com www.silverwoodgolfclub.com

Silverwood Golf Club Direct Debit Scheme Agreement for 2024/2025 season.

The following is an agreement between (

) and Silverwood Golf Club.

I () hereby agree that I fully understand by agreeing to pay Silverwood Golf Club by Direct Debit for my membership that Silverwood Golf Club are paying my fees on my behalf to Armagh, Banbridge & Craigavon Council.

If a Direct Debit Mandate is cancelled without prior notice to Silverwood Golf Club I will have my Silverwood Golf Club membership and Golf Ireland Handicap Index suspended immediately. Armagh, Banbridge & Craigavon Council will also be informed immediately in order to suspend playing rights.

I understand that failure to pay any outstanding balance will result in future membership applications bring rejected.

I understand that any Golf Ireland Vouchers in Silverwood Golf Club accounts will be used to offset monies owed.

I understand that failure to pay any outstanding balance may hinder an application for membership to other clubs as many ask for a reference from a previous club which we will be unable to provide.

Х	Х	
Members Signature	Date	
Silverwood Golf Club Signature		
X	X	
Council Member Signature	Date	